AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE SOBOTA - GR. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 226 GONKIEWICZ A. - . Lersa 2 1:55.572 16:06:25236  pg, 10.- # 228 BRZOSKO A. - . o
1 1:57.082 16:04:23.628 3 1:53.661 16:08:18.897 1 1:56.634 16:05:02.870
2 1:52.650 16:06:16.278 4 1:53.912 16:10:12.809 2 1:55.197 16:06:58.067
3 1:53.688 16:08:09.966 5 1:53.881 16:12:06.690 3 1:56.673 16:08:54.740
4 1:53.680 16:10:03.646 6 1:56.872 16:14:03.562 4 1:57.908 16:10:52.648
5 1:51.545 16:11:55.191 7 1:57.922 16:16:01.484 5 1:55.988 16:12:48.636
6 1:54.135 16:13:49.326 8 1:55.378 16:17:56.862 6 1:58.433 16:14:47.069
7 2:05.475 16:15:54.801 7 2:02.107 16:16:49.176
Po. 6 - # 211 POPIENIUKSS. - . o a0n
Po.2-#214 JAROSZG. - . o0 0s L LD 16:07:16.173  po, 11 - # 225 WESOLOWSKISS. - . v o8
1 1:53.321 16:05:18.644 2 1:56.346 16:09:12.519 1 1:59.984 16:04:53.102
2 1:57.518 16:07:16.162 3 2:07.159 16:11:19.678 2 2:44.019 16:07:37.121
3 1:51.620 16:09:07.782 4 1:56.097 16:13:15.775 3 1:55.637 16:09:32.758
4 1:53.257 16:11:01.039 5 1:53.840 16:15:09.615 4 1:58.033 16:11:30.791
5 1:54.002 16:12:55.041 6 2:04.928 16:17:14.543 5 1:55.385 16:13:26.176
6 2:00.989 16:14:56.030 6 1:56.483 16:15:22.659
7 2:01.673 16:16:57.703  Po.7-#217LAPETAP. -. + gg;;g 7 1:57.259 16:17:19.918
1 1:54.365 16:05:00.222
Po. 3 - # 309 CHACINSKA L. - . £ 00583 2 195321 16:06:55:543  pg, 12 - # 220 LESNIAK G. - . +03.982
1 1:52.887 16:05:29.609 3 1:55.171 16:08:50.714 1 2:00.275 16:04:30.690
2 1:52.128 16:07:21.737 4 1:54.315 16:10:45.029 2 1:55.527 16:06:26.217
3 1:56.535 16:09:18.272 5 2:01.024 16:12:46.053 3 1:55.902 16:08:22.119
4 1:55.244 16:11:13.516 4 1:56.960 16:10:19.079
5 2:04.976 16:13:18.492  Po.8-#232 SZTRAFJ. -. + gl?f,f;g; 5 1:55.688 16:12:14.767
1 1:56.428 16:12:40.605 6 1:56.908 16:14:11.675
Po.4 - #212 SENZE M. - . 01200 2 1:54.854 16:14:35.459 7 2:05.647 16:16:17.322
1 1:54.950 16:05:39.942 3 1:56.597 16:16:32.056
2 1:57.197 leitpsdss Po. 13 - # 216 SZANIAWSKI H. - . o e
Diff. First +04.259
3 1:52.794 16:09:29.933  Po.9-#236 ZAJACP. -. +03.342 1 1:57.590 16:04:41.702
4 1:53.483 16:11:23.416 o sl Lol 2ol 2 1:58.048 16:06:39.750
5 1:56.522 16:13:19.938 2 1:57.978 16:08:40.585 3 1:57.389 16:08:37.139
6 1:55.563 16:15:15.501 2 LoCcs THIERIE 4 1:55.804 16:10:32.943
7 2:00.655 16:17:16.156 4 1:54.887 16:12:31.627 5 2:04.655 16:12:37.598
5 1:56.517 16:14:28.144 6 App— Ep—
Po. 5 - # 208 BRONIECKI M. - . vos11e 6 2:08.802 16:16:36.946 7 1:57.270 16:16:31.256

1 1:59.635 16:04:29.664

Fastest lap: 1:51.545

ZRIDGESTONE
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Po. 14 - # 205 MAJEWSKIT. - . D 3 1:58.198 16:09:15.016 3 2:01.609 16:09:47.132
1 1:59.368 16:04:28.039 4 1:59.471 16:11:14.487 4 2:00.060 16:11:47.192
2 1:57.838 16:06:25.877 5 1:58.513 16:13:13.000 5 2:01.451 16:13:48.643
. R 16:08:22.721 6 1:58.111 16:15:11.111 6 2:15.320 16:16:03.963
4 1:55.834 16:10:18.555 7 2:05.133 16:17:16.244
5 1:57.414 16:12:15.969 Po. 24 - #234 PAWELEC M. - . +09.747
6 1:57.162 16:14:13.131  Po.19-#238 MOLIK M. -. £ 06,850 ! 2:01.319 16:05:06.942
. 156915 16:16:05.346 1 2:01.644 16:05:06.908 2 2:07.791 16:07:14.733
. 1:55.993 16:18:05.339 2 2:10.777 16:07:17.685 3 2:01.538 16:09:16.271
3 1:58.395 16:09:16.080 4 2:01.292 16:11:17.563
Po. 15 - # 222 WOZNY T. - . N ggfoﬁsrzt 4 1:58.522 16:11:14.602 5 2:04.560 16:13:22.123
1 1:59.494 16:05:23.433 5 1:59.901 16:13:14.503 6 2:02.711 16:15:24.834
2 1:56.599 16:07:20.032 6 2:05.056 16:15:19.559 7 2:02.026 16:17:26.860
3 2:09.085 16:09:29.117
Po. 20 - # 229 TRUSZKOWSKI M. - . 06961 Po.25-#200 TOMASZEWSKI M. - Lo
Po. 16 - # 201 JANOWSKI M. - D 1 3:56.362 16:08:46.281 1 2:04.040 16:06:33.274
1 2:03.594 16:04:30.842 2 1:58.536 16:10:44.817 2 2:02.117 16:08:35.391
) 1:59.740 16:06:39.582 3 3:51.000 16:14:35.817 3 2:05.490 16:10:40.881
3 2:00.769 16:08:40.351
. 158720 16:10:30.071  PO- 21~ # 210 MOKIEWSKI M. - . 07381 Po.26-# 209 MOKIJEWSKI M. - . Rt
. L5737 16:12:36.445 1 2:02.666 16:06:32.231 1 2:07.874 16:06:47.989
6 157,324 161433768 2 1:59.459 16:08:31.690 2 2:05.404 16:08:53.393
. 158653 16:16:32.422 3 1:58.926 16:10:30.616 3 2:04.451 16:10:57.844
4 1:59.505 16:12:30.121 4 2:02.697 16:13:00.541
Po. 17 - # 227 KRZYWOBLOCKI P. - o 5 1:59.956 16:14:30.077 5 2:03.233 16:15:03.774
1 1:58.335 16:06:11.255 6 2:00.609 16:16:30.686 6 2:39.527 16:17:43.301
2 1:58.354 16:08:09.609
3 157 618 16:10:07.227 Po-22-#215 HINCA. -. +08483  Po.27-#218 ADAMCZYK . - . Rt
s 1:57.498 16:12:08.725 1 2:01.848 16:05:47.245 1 2:02.811 16:04:58.886
. 157 785 16:14:02.510 2 2:02.900 16:07:50.145 2 2:05.163 16:07:04.049
. 1158130 16:16:00.640 3 2:00.028 16:09:50.173 3 2:03.760 16:09:07.809
. 11515 1618412155 4 2:04.106 16:11:54.279 4 2:03.896 16:11:11.705
5 2:04.749 16:13:16.454
Po. 18 - # 235 PAWELEC O. - O Fs - Po. 23 #213 RYNKIEWICZK. . o8 a1s 6 2:03.630 16:15:20.084
1 1:58.873 16:05:07.279 ! 2:03.252 16:05:44.017 7 2:03.077 16:17:23.161
2 2:09.539 16:07:16.818 2 2:01.506 16:07:45.523

Fastest lap: 1:51.545

ZRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 03 August 2019 2/3



AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. Fi

Po. 28 - # 231 BUDZYNSKAI. - . e11608

1 2:04.387 16:12:53.627

2 2:04.457 16:14:58.084

3 2:03.220 16:17:01.304

. Diff. First

Po. 29 - # 223 KAMINSKI P. - . +12 259

1 2:03.797 16:04:57.165

Diff. Fi

Po. 30 - # 237 PETROPOULUS |. - . 15757

1 2:09.114 16:05:06.334

2 2:10.548 16:07:16.882

3 2:07.660 16:09:24.542

4 2:07.684 16:11:32.226

5 2:07.302 16:13:39.528

6 2:14.337 16:15:53.865

Diff. First

Po. 31 - # 206 WIECZOREK M. - . +17327

1 2:08.872 16:04:37.858

Fastest lap: 1:51.545
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